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Happy New Year

Wednesdays,

Aug. 27, Sept. 3 &10 High Holy Days Kollel: “Looking Forward, Looking Back:
How to Make the New Year New” ........cccceieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees 7:00 pm
Saturday, Sept. 20 Selihot Program ..............cooooiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 8:00 pm
SeliNOt SeIVICe....ccoiiiiiiiii e 10:00 pm
Sunday, Sept. 21 Kever Avot Memorial Service (at Evergreen Cemetery) ................ 10:30 am
Wednesday, Sept. 24 Erev Rosh Hashanah Service ..........ccccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiieeee 5:45 pm
Thursday, Sept. 25 First Day Rosh Hashanah Service.............cccccoviiiiiiiiiinniiniiiinnn, 8:00 am
Family Service..........oooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiic 10:30 am
Young Children’s Family Service ... 10:45 am
Mincha & Evening Service .......ccoeoevoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeececcceeeeeeeeee e 5:30 pm
Friday, Sept. 26 Second Day Rosh Hashanah Service ...........cccceevveiieiiieiiiiiiinninnnnnnn. 8:00 am
Family Service..........oooiiiiiiiieeee e 10:30 am
Young Children’s Family Service ... 10:45 am
Mincha & Evening Service .......ccooovviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 5:45 pm
Saturday, Sept. 27 Shabbat Shuvah Service.............coooiiiiiii, 9:00 am
Sunday, Sept. 28 Fast of Gedaliah - Mincha Service.........ccccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieees 12:30 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 30 Tashlich at the Park (Reid Park, Ramada 7).......c.ccccccccceeinnnnnn. 4:00 pm
Friday, Oct. 3 Mincha ServiCe .........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 12:30 pm
KOL NIAT@. .t 5:30 pm
Saturday, Oct. 4 YOI KiPPUT..cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccece e 8:30 am
Holocaust Service & YizKOT .....cccvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeen. approx. 10:40 am
Family Service..........ooooiiiiiiiiieeee e 10:45 am
Young Children’s Family Service ...............ccccccccceiiininnnnnnn. 11:00 am
Mincha & Ne'ilah Service......cccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee, 3:50 pm
Wednesday, Oct. 8 Erev SUKKOt SeIrvice........ccoovvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccc 5:30 pm
Congregational Sukkot Dinner....................cccoooiiiiiiiiiininnnn. 6:00 pm
Thursday, Oct. 9  First Day SUKKOt SeIvice ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiicecceceeee, 9:00 am
Mincha & Evening Service ........coooovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeceeeeeeeeeeeee, 5:30 pm
Friday, Oct. 10 Second Day SUKKOt ServicCe............eeuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiies 9:00 am
Mincha & Evening Service ......cccoovovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicciciieeeeeeeeee, 5:45 pm
Wednesday, Oct. 15 Hoshanah Rabbah Service..........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee, 7:00 am
Erev YOm TOV SEIVICE.....cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieees 5:30 pm
Thursday, Oct. 16 Shemini Atzeret SeIviCe..........ccceeeiiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceeceeee 9:00 am
Yizkor & Yahrzeit Plaque Dedication ...........cccccceeeeeeiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnne. 10:30 am
Simhat Torah Dinner................ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee, 5:00 pm

Mincha & Evening Service, Hakafot, Torah Roll &

Simhat Torah Celebration .............ccccoovviiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiie, 5:45 pm
Friday, Oct. 17 Simhat Torah Celebration continues ..........ccccccccceeeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns 9:00 am

Mincha & Erev Shabbat Evening Service ...........cccccceeeeiiiiiiinnnnn. 5:45 pm



